
Cesky svaz juda
Prebor CR starsiho zactva 2021 - MEDAL WINNERS

Starší žákynì

-40 kg -44 kg
1 VONDRÁKOVÁ, Lada VRANOVA, Ruth Mia1

Sokol Praha Vršovice Judoklub Olomouc

2 BUREŠOVÁ, Lucie MUSILOVÁ, Barbora2
Tsc Turnov Judo Èeské Budìjovice

3 ZACHOVÁ, Barbora FIEDLEROVÁ, Ester3
Sport Judo Litomìøice Judoklub Mìlník

3 VRBSKÁ, Ella3
Kralupy

-48 kg -52 kg
1 ŠÈERBOVÁ, Amálie ÈECHOVÁ, Veronika1

TJ Ostrava Slezan Opava

2 KEJDOVÁ, Emma PELCLOVÁ, Kristýna2
Spartak Velká Bíteš Sokol Žižkov II

3 HERŠKOVIÈOVÁ, Helena HERMANOVÁ, Karolína3
Judo Teplice Ak. Šampión H. Králové

3 JINDROVÁ, Monika ÈESKÁ, Jitka3
Skp Holešov Judoclub Liberec

-57 kg -63 kg
1 ŠIMÙNKOVÁ, Adélka BÌLOHLÁVKOVÁ, Tereza1

USK Praha Judo Teplice

2 ŠUBOVÁ, Jolana JURÈÍKOVÁ, Viktorie2
Sokol Dìdice Baník Karviná

3 VAVØÍNKOVÁ, Klára GÉRYKOVÁ, Adéla3
Jk Ddm Chlumec n.C. ENERGY JUDO TEAM

3 DRAHOŠOVÁ, Viktorie ZRUCKÁ, Anna3
Sokol Hradec Králové Judo Zš Sadová Èáslav

+63 kg
1 KROUŽKOVÁ, Anna

Sokol Praha Vršovice

2 BERKOVÁ, Tereza
Skp Judo Nový Bydžov

3 IHNAÈÁKOVÁ, Sára
Judo Club Kyklop

3 PROCHÁZKOVÁ, Štìpánka
Skp Písek



Cesky svaz juda
Prebor CR starsiho zactva 2021

MEDALS PER CLUB:
SilverGoldParticipants Bronze 4 5  7    

1 | | | |12USK Praha 3 2 2 2 2
2 | | | |6Sokol Praha Vršovice 2 2 2 2
3 | | | |8Judoclub Liberec 2 2 2
4 | | | |3Judoklub Mìlník 2 1
5 | | | |4Judoklub Olomouc 2
6 | | | |3Sport Judo Litomìøice 1 1 2
7 | | | |3Jc Litokan Litomìøice 1 1 1
9 | | | |2Judo Teplice 1 1
8 | | | |2Slezan Opava 1 1 1

11 | | | |2Tori Judo Brno 1
10 | | | |3TJ Ostrava 1 1
12 | | | |7Pro Sport Teplice 2 1 1 1
13 | | | |6Judo Academy Praha 1 1 2 1
14 | | | |5Judo Èeské Budìjovice 1
14 | | | |4Tatran Prachatice 1
14 | | | |1Judo Dragons II 1
14 | | | |1Ruka Judo 1
14 | | | |1Vyhlídka Ústí Nad Labem 1
14 | | | |Sokol Žižkov II 1
14 | | | |1Spartak Velká Bíteš 1
14 | | | |1Tsc Turnov 1
14 | | | |1Skp Judo Nový Bydžov 1
14 | | | |Sokol Dìdice 1
14 | | | |61. JC Baník Ostrava 1
14 | | | |Baník Karviná 1
26 | | | |4Judo Zš Sadová Èáslav 2 1 1
27 | | | |3Judo Ketkovice 2
27 | | | |2ENERGY JUDO TEAM 2
29 | | | |9SKKP Brno 1 3
30 | | | |1Judo Club Kyklop 1 1
30 | | | |2Sokol Hradec Králové 1 1
33 | | | |1Skp Písek 1
33 | | | |1Judo Skp Most 1
33 | | | |1AŠ Ml. Boleslav 1
33 | | | |3Kralupy 1
33 | | | |3Start Kolín 1
33 | | | |1Ak. Šampión H. Králové 1
32 | | | |1Jk Ddm Chlumec n.C. 1 1
33 | | | |3Judo Dolní Kounice 1
33 | | | |1Rožnov Pod Radhoštìm 1
33 | | | |Skp Holešov 1
42 | | | |2Lokomotiva Trutnov 1
43 | | | |4Slovácká Slavia U.H. 2
47 | | | |Ddm Tøeboò 1
47 | | | |4Budo-Club M. Láznì 1
44 | | | |1SKP Benešov 1 1
47 | | | |1Spartak Tøebíè 1
47 | | | |Sokol Heømanùv Mìstec 1
47 | | | |Judo Wrestling Club Brno 1
44 | | | |3Judo Club Havíøov 1 1
44 | | | |4Judo Beskydy 1 1
47 | | | |1Judo Nový Jièín 1
47 | | | |2Judo ELITE Praha 1
56 | | | |1Sk Kaplice 1
56 | | | |4Skj Týn N.Vltavou 1
56 | | | |Judoclub Sušice 1
56 | | | |5Sk Judo Pobìžovice 1
56 | | | |1Judo Neratovice 1
56 | | | |2Judo Pøíbram 1
55 | | | |1Jc Sokol Hoøovice 2
56 | | | |Sport Kolín 1
56 | | | |1Sk Judo Liberec 1



Cesky svaz juda
Prebor CR starsiho zactva 2021

MEDALS PER CLUB:
SilverGoldParticipants Bronze 4 5  7    

54 | | | |1Judo Club Hradec Králové 3
56 | | | |2Sokol Kostice 1
56 | | | |2SKP Zlín 1
56 | | | |Spartak Vlašim 1
56 | | | |1ProJudo 1



Cesky svaz juda
Prebor CR starsiho zactva 2021

MEDALS PER CLUB: PER GROUP
SilverStarší žáci GoldParticipants Bronze 4 5  7    

1 | | | |13USK Praha 2 2 2 2 2
2 | | | |10Judoclub Liberec 2 1 2
3 | | | |4Judoklub Mìlník 2
4 | | | |3Jc Litokan Litomìøice 1 1 1
5 | | | |5Sport Judo Litomìøice 1 1
6 | | | |2Tori Judo Brno 1
6 | | | |6Judoklub Olomouc 1
8 | | | |7Pro Sport Teplice 2 1 1 1
9 | | | |11Judo Academy Praha 1 1 1

10 | | | |4Tatran Prachatice 1
10 | | | |1Judo Dragons II 1
10 | | | |1Ruka Judo 1
10 | | | |1Vyhlídka Ústí Nad Labem 1
10 | | | |61. JC Baník Ostrava 1
15 | | | |10Sokol Praha Vršovice 2 1 1
16 | | | |3Judo Ketkovice 2
17 | | | |9SKKP Brno 1 3
20 | | | |1Judo Skp Most 1
20 | | | |1AŠ Ml. Boleslav 1
20 | | | |3Start Kolín 1
18 | | | |6Judo Zš Sadová Èáslav 1 1
20 | | | |3Judo Dolní Kounice 1
20 | | | |3ENERGY JUDO TEAM 1
20 | | | |1Rožnov Pod Radhoštìm 1
18 | | | |4Slezan Opava 1 1
26 | | | |2Lokomotiva Trutnov 1
29 | | | |2Judo Club Kyklop 1
29 | | | |1Spartak Tøebíè 1
29 | | | |4Sokol Hradec Králové 1
27 | | | |3Judo Club Havíøov 1 1
27 | | | |4Judo Beskydy 1 1
29 | | | |2Judo ELITE Praha 1
33 | | | |5Sk Judo Pobìžovice 1
33 | | | |6SKP Benešov 1
33 | | | |2Jc Sokol Hoøovice 1
33 | | | |1Sk Judo Liberec 1
33 | | | |3Jk Ddm Chlumec n.C. 1
33 | | | |3Judo Club Hradec Králové 1
33 | | | |2Sokol Kostice 1
33 | | | |2SKP Zlín 1
33 | | | |4TJ Ostrava 1
33 | | | |1ProJudo 1


